## **ORDER #001308**



NEW WORLD ACCENT, INC 4313 MONORVIEW CT MOORPARK, CA 93021

Order Date: July 7, 2021 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: PRIVATE HOME 4313 MONORVIEW CT MOORPARK, CA 93021

\*EVENT DATE IS SEPT 2ND, 2021\*

\*DELIVER & INSTALL AUG 30TH, 2021\*

\*PICK UP SEPT 6TH, 2021\*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	NETS OF TWINKLE LIGHTS FOR BOXWOOD HEDGES (EXISTING IN HOUSE).	8	\$35.00	Т	\$280.0
	WHITE TOP 20FT X 60FT TENT (NO WALLS)	1	\$1,200.00	Т	\$1,200.0
	SWAGGING DRAPING IN DIFFERENT COLORS	1	\$1,650.00	Т	\$1,650.0
	STRING LIGHGTING (FOR INSIDE OF TENT) HALF AMOUNT ONLY *CHECK WITH LUIS*	1	\$700.00	Т	\$700.0
	60" ROUND TABLES	8	\$9.00	Т	\$72.0
	GOLD WOOD CHIVARI CHAIRS (COLOR TBD) COTTON CUSHIONS	80	\$5.00	Т	\$400.0
	LINENS	8	\$27.50	Т	\$220.0
	SPOTLIGHTS FOR BUFFETS	4	\$100.00	Т	\$400.0
	SERPENTINE TABLES	2	\$12.00	Т	\$24.0
	LINENS 8FT FOR SEPENTINE	2	\$27.50	Т	\$55.0
	SMALL LOUNGE (FOR STAGE) 1-sofa-dining chairs	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.0
	-end tables				
			Total General		\$5,451.0
PORCHE 40FT	X 16FT				
	SWAGGING CEILING COVERING IN DIFFERENT COLOR PANELS	1	\$750.00	Т	\$750.0
	FABRIC PULLBACKS FOR PERIMETER 1- FOR INSIDE OF HOUSE	4	\$150.00	Т	\$600.0
	STAGE 10FT X 12FT X 16"	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.0

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	STAGE COVER IN WHITE GLOSS 10FT X12FT	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
	CUSTOME WOOD B ACKDROP (ONLY 1) 1 8FT X 8FT	1	\$650.00	Т	\$650.00
	LED UPLIGHTS	20	\$25.00	Т	\$500.00
		Total PORCHE 40FT X 16FT			\$3,225.00
INSIDE HOUSE					
	LED UPLIGHTS	4	\$25.00	Т	\$100.00
	PIPE AND DRAPE 8FT X 8FT	1	\$75.00	Т	\$75.00
	ROLL OF POLYESTER FABRIC, 20FT X 20FT	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
	GENERATOR, 350 AMPS (PENDING PRICE)  CABLE PACKAGE: WIRE BANDED, CAMLOK, AMP DISTRO BOX WITH 50 AMP TWIST 2  -50 AMP TWIST LUNCH BOX, PLUGS AMP TWIST CABLE,	1	\$1,100.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	YELLOW PILLOWS	20	\$4.50	Т	\$90.00
		Total INSIDE HOUSE			\$1,815.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$375.00		\$375.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	1	\$1,100.00		\$1,100.00
	EVENT B REAKDOWN FEE	1	\$1,100.00		\$1,100.00
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$10,491.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$2,575.00	
		Taxes:			\$996.65
		Discounts:		(\$0.00)	
		Total:		\$14,062.65	
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Balar	nce:	\$14,062.65